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Key 
Indicator 

5.1.1 

Year 

No. of 
students 

benefited 

Total No. of 
students 

Overall 
Percentage 

2021-22 

RTHOMA COLLEGE FOR 

PERUMBAV00 OR-683642 

415 

847 

Percentage of students benefitted by scholarships and freeships 

provided by the Government and Non-Government Agencies 

2020-21 

699 

Question 

872 

Particulars 

2019-20 

611 

830 

72.17% 

Email : mtcwpbr@ryaho0.in 

2018-19 

Kerala 683 542 
o484 2522723 

653 

Fax 0484 2520823 

772 

2017-18 

575 

771 

DR. SUJO WARY VARGHESE 
Principal-in -charge 

Mar Thoma College For Women 
Perumbavoor - 683 542 


